



(1)

B-WP-9721-2013

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 9721 OF 2013

Suresh Lalgir Gosavi and ors.

VERSUS

The Settlement Commissioner Land Record, Nashik Division and Ors.

Mr.N. V. Gaware, Advocate for the petitioners.

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.

DATE : 3rd MARCH 2025

PC :-

1. Not on board. Taken on board.
2. Interim relief granted earlier is expiring today. The same be continued till the next date.
3. Stand over to 16th April 2025.

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]